w w w . t n b . c a E71
Nylon Flexible Conduit SystemsPMA ®
Temperature range: -40° C to 105° C;
Short term 160° C
Temperature range: -40° C to 105° C;
Short term 160° C
Temperature range: -45° C to 105° C;
Short term 160° C

Cat. No.
IP66, Dark Grey
Fits to
NW
Fits to
Profile
Dimensions
Width (mm)
Dimensions
Length (mm)
Dimensions
Thickness (mm)
AFN2-07GT 7
G + T
14.0 14.0 7.0
AFN2-10GT 10 17.5 17.0 8.0
AFN2-12GT 12 20.5 20.0 7.3
AFN2-17GT 17 26.5 22.0 8.0
AFN2-23GT 23 34.0 27.5 11.8
AFN2-29GT 29 40.5 32.0 11.8
AFN2-36GT 36 49.5 38.8 9.5
AFN2-48GT 48 62.0 47.0 9.5
Cat. No.
IP68, Dark Grey
Fits to
NW
Fits to
Profile
Dimensions
Width (mm)
Dimensions
Length (mm)
Dimensions
Thickness (mm)
OVN2-07 7
G + T
14.0 14.0 6.0
OVN2-10 10 17.5 17.0 7.0
OVN2-12 12 21.0 19.0 6.0
OVN2-17 17 26.5 22.5 7.0
OVN2-23 23 34.0 27.5 10.5
OVN2-29 29 40.5 32.0 10.5
OVN2-36 36 49.5 39.0 8.5
OVN2-48 48 62.0 47.0 8.5
Cat. No.
IP69K, Black
Fits to
NW
Fits to
Profile
Outside
Diameter (mm)
Dimensions
Thickness (mm)
WPS-NW10 10
G + T
22.0 8.0
WPS-NW12 12 26.0 8.0
WPS-NW17 17 33.0 8.0
WPS-NW23 23 40.0 9.0
WPS-NW29 29 47.0 9.5
WPS-NW36 36 59.0 10.0
WPS-NW48 48 71.0 10.0